place nom prénom
1 KROMBACH CHRISTIAN
2 PAYET GREGOR
3 BENTNER PAUL
4 FUMIERE MAXENCE
5 JODOCY PASCAL
6 DUTHILLEUL SEBASTIEN
7 MOOG STEVE
8 KRIER TOM
9 FEILEN JEAN-CLAUDE
10 BRASSEUR GUILLAUME
11 WAGNER ERIC
12 SURVACI CHRISTIAN
13 SCHMITZ JEAN
14 BRUNCHER ALEXANDRE
15 BAIJOT PIERRE
16 FRANK MICHAEL
17 KASS LAURENT
18 MARCHANDE HERVE
19 NAGEL JENS
20 LAPLUME CHRISTIAN
21 DONDLINGER STEVE
22 PETRY GILLES
23 SARDAIN GABRIEL
24 HILGER JEMP
25 LINCKELS PAUL
26 MARGUE SOPHIE
27 OBERWEIS WERNER
28 VAUCOURT JONATHAN
29 PAIS TONY
30 JAFFKE ANNETTE
31 HALLET PIERRE
32 HOLTZ ALAIN
33 PIRENNE CHRISTOPHE

cat
SEN
YOA
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
MAS
SEN
SEN
MAS
MAS
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
MAS
SEN
MAS
SEN
SEN
YOA
JUN
SEN
SEF
MAS
SEN
SEN
SEF
SEN
MAS
SEN

cat

Elite (seniors, juniors, youth A)

club
1 TRISPEED MAMER
1 TRISPEED MAMER
2 CELTIC DIEKIRCH
3 TURBO
4 CSN CLERVAUX
5 TRIYC
6 TRISPEED MAMER
1 TRISPEED MAMER
1.
7 ATCC
8 CAEG
2 CELTIC
3 TRISPEED MAMER
9.
10 TURBO
11 VCA FALCK
12 TRISPEED MAMER
4 TRISPEED MAMER
13 TEAM GETFIT
5 TRISPEED MAMER
14 TRILUX
15 NL
2 INDIVIDUEL
2 TRICELTIC
16 TRI CELTIC DIEKIR
1 CAEG
6 RRE
17 THIONVILLE
18 CELTIC
2 CAEG
19 TURBO
7 TRISPEED MAMER
20 CAD

temps final
59'15.00

1h00'09.00
1h01'07.00
1h01'22.00
1h01'35.00
1h02'34.00
1h02'39.00
1h02'41.00
1h02'47.00
1h02'51.00
1h02'59.00
1h03'08.00
1h03'44.00
1h03'54.00
1h04'13.00
1h04'17.00
1h04'27.00
1h04'57.00
1h04'59.00
1h05'33.00
1h06'36.00
1h06'41.00
1h07'06.00
1h07'17.00
1h07'18.00
1h07'41.00
1h07'46.00
1h07'49.00
1h08'07.00
1h08'18.00
1h08'33.00
1h09'07.00
1h09'09.00

ecart natation pl

00'54
01'52
02'07
0220
0319
0324
0326
03'32
03'36
03'44
03'53
0429
04'39
04'58
05'02
05'12
05'42
05'44
06'18
0721
07'26
07'51
08'02
08'03
08'26
08'31
08'34
08'52
09'03
09'18
09'52
09'54

07'46.00
07'27.00
08'19.00
08'01.00
08'50.00
09'16.00
07'42.00
08'40.00
09'07.00
08'24.00
07'47.00
08'44.00
09'23.00
09'20.00
08'22.00
08'29.00
07'52.00
10'17.00
08'36.00
08'46.00
10'22.00
10'20.00
07'31.00
09'19.00
09'58.00
08'00.00
09'40.00
10'31.00
09'34.00
08'55.00
10'45.00
11'32.00
09'32.00

vélo

5 32'23.00

1 34'23.00
13 34'06.00
11 33'24.00
23 32'39.00
29 32'04.00

4 32'31.00
19 33'40.00
27 33'16.00
15 33'04.00

6 33'35.00
21 34'01.00
33 33'01.00
32 33'00.00
14 34'06.00
16 34'03.00

7 34'07.00
44 33'48.00
18 35'43.00
22 33'41.00
46 34'12.10
45 34'14.00

2 35'24.00
31 35'19.00
40 36'03.00
10 35'22.00
37 35'35.00
50 35'46.00
35 34'47.00
25 37'26.00
53 35'37.00
75 35'01.00
34 31'58.00

k:h

38.54
36.30
36.60
37.37
38.22
38.92
38.38
37.07
37.52
37.74
37.16
36.69
37.80
37.82
36.60
36.65
36.58
36.92
34.94
37.05
36.49
36.46
35.25
35.34
34.62
35.29
35.07
34.89
35.88
33.34
35.04
35.64
39.04

pl

course

3 19'06.00
23 18'19.00
19 18'42.00
11 19'57.00

5 20'06.00

2 21'14.00

4 22'26.00
13 20'21.00
10 2024.00

9 21'23.00
12 21'37.00
16 20'23.00

8 21'20.00

7 21'34.00
18 21'45.00
17 21'45.00
20 22'28.00
15 20'52.00
37 20'40.00
14 23'06.00
21 22'01.90
22 22'07.00
32 24'11.00
30 22'39.00
41 21'17.00
31 24'19.00
34 22'31.00
38 21'32.00
24 23'46.00
47 21'57.00
35 22'11.00
25 22'34.00

1 27'39.00

pl
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34 LEITZ MICHEL

35 NEMENZ AXEL

36 PANOZZO SEBASTIEN
37 WAGNER PHILIPPE

38 BRASSEUR FRANCOIS
39 BINCK SOPHIE

40 SCHOCKMEL RENE
41 SPALLACCI LUCA

42 DUTERME CHRISTOPHE
43 DEMUTH JEAN

44 HERMES CAROLINE
45 JACOBI DANIEL

46 LICKER MARTINE

47 GORGES SARAH

48 DENYS ALEXANDRE
49 BERNAUER ARNO

50 REULAND MYRIAM

51 SAUBER DANIEL

52 LUMIA DAVID

53 AUST MARC

54 SALA TOMASZ

55 KOEP ANJA

56 GENOT GILLES

57 KLOPP SOWA TESSY
58 WIDUA MARTIN

59 MARTINACHE FABRICE
60 MILAIR SYLVAIN

61 VILLAN GIULIANO

62 LONGO PASQUALE

63 JANSSEN SANDY

64 FOETZ CHARLES

65 VALERI PABLO

66 RISCHARD CHRISTIAN
67 MIESZANIEC ROBERT
68 JAGER HENRIK

69 SCHAEFFER MAX

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEF

MAS
MAS
SEN
SEN
YFA

SEN
SEF

YFA

MAS
SEN
SEF

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
YFA

SEN
YFA

SEN
SEN
MAS
SEN
MAS
SEF

SEN
JUN

SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN

21 NL
22 NL
23 TRITYC
24 TRITYC
25 CELTIC
3 TRISPEED MAMER
8 TRILUX
9 TRILUX
26 NL
27 TRILUX
1 TRISPEED MAMER
28 GETFIT
4 TRISPEED
2 CABIELES
10 CAEG
29 .
5 TRISPEED MAMER
30 CELTIC
31 TRITYC
32 NL
33 TRILUX
3 CABIELES
34 NL
4 TRISPEED MAMER
35 TEAM GETFIT
36 METZ
11 MAIZIERES TRI
37 NL
12 TRISPEED MAMER
6 TRICELTIC
38 NL
3 FC BARCELONA

39 CA DUDELANGE TRI

40 GETFIT TRIER
41 GETFIT
4 CELTIC

1h09'09.00
1h09'16.00
1h09'41.00
1h09'42.00
1h10'39.00
1h10'45.00
1h10'50.00
1h10'58.00
1h11'09.00
1h11'25.00
1h11'34.00
1h11'39.00
1h11'40.00
1h11'47.00
1h12'17.00
1h12'28.00
1h12'33.00
1h12'51.00
1h13'03.00
1h13'09.00
1h13'12.00
1h13'21.00
1h13'34.00
1h14'00.00
1h14'16.00
1h15'08.00
1h15'28.00
1h15'30.00
1h15'32.00
1h16'29.00
1h16'59.00
1h17'09.00
1h17'11.00
1h17'12.00
1h17'14.00
1h17'14.00

09'54
10'01
10'26
1027
11'24
11'30
11'35
11'43
11'54
12'10
12'19
12'24
1225
12'32
13'02
13'13
13'18
13'36
13'48
13'54
13'57
14'06
14'19
14'45
15'01
15'53
16'13
16'15
16'17
1714
17'44
17'54
17'56
17’57
17'59
17'59

08'55.00
10'16.00
11'09.00
11'11.00
08'35.00
08'51.00
10'29.00
10'38.00
08'41.00
10'26.00
07'39.00
11'22.00
11'06.00
07'56.00
11'13.00
09'39.00
07'54.00
12'40.00
10'58.00
11'27.00
11'56.00
10'10.00
11'07.00
08'08.00
11'24.10
11'13.00
10'27.00
12'07.00
11'34.00
11'22.00
12'41.00
09'42.00
12'16.00
10'59.00
10'42.00
10'13.00

26 35'40.00
43 36'18.00
61 35'09.00
62 35'05.00
17 37'55.00
24 37'31.00
49 35'51.00
51 35'33.00
20 32'45.00
47 36'02.00

3 38'46.00
68 38'14.00
59 35'09.00

9 37'52.00
64 37'26.00
36 37'02.00

8 38'32.00
90 35'15.00
56 38'04.00
71 37'11.00
79 38'06.00
41 36'23.00
60 38'15.00
12 38'16.00
70 37'10.90
63 39'09.00
48 38'53.00
83 41'11.00
76 38'30.00
69 39'20.00
91 41'45.00
39 41'23.00
84 39'49.00
57 39'42.00
52 39'47.00
42 40'51.00

34.99
34.38
35.50
35.57
32.91
33.27
34.81
35.11
38.11
34.63
32.19
32.64
35.50
32.96
33.34
33.70
32.39
35.40
32.78
33.56
32.76
34.30
32.63
32.61
33.56
31.88
32.10
30.30
32.42
31.73
29.89
30.16
31.34
31.44
31.37
30.55

36 24'34.00
42 22'42.00
28 23'23.00
26 23'26.00
51 24'09.00
49 24'23.00
39 24'30.00
33 24'47.00

6 29'43.00
40 24'57.00
62 25'09.00
54 22'03.00
27 25'25.00
50 25'59.00
48 23'38.00
44 25'47.00
58 26'07.00
29 24'56.00
52 24'01.00
46 24'31.00
53 23'10.00
43 26'48.00
55 24'12.00
56 27'36.00
45 25'41.00
65 24'46.00
63 26'08.00
85 22'12.00
57 25'28.00
67 25'47.00
89 22'33.00
87 26'04.00
73 25'06.00
71 26'31.00
72 26'45.00
83 26'10.00

47
32
35
36
40
44
45
49
91
51
53
22
54
61
37
57
63
50
39
46
34
71
42
78
56
48
64
25
55
58
29
62
52
67
70
65



70 GUDNASSON JON
71 REITER THOMAS
72 BOREIKO MICHEL
73 MEDVESCEK JULIO
74 KONIG JENNIFER
75 DORAN ANDREW
76 BAIJOT AMANDINE
77 REDING JERRY
78 REIS BENEDICTE
79 VENANCE OLIVIER
80 BERKES ANNA
81 WIECZOREK DAVID
82 CROISEAUX FABRICE
83 SCHMIT JOS
84 VALERI COBO XAVIER
85 RASQUE MARTINE
86 KRIER STEPHANIE
87 DI VINCENZO ANTONIO
88 ORLT HELGE
89 HELMINGER FRANCOISE
90 KRAFT-PUTTER DENISE
91 O'CALLAGHAN FERGUS
92 MAURICE JEROME
93 BAUR WOLFGANG
94 GILMOR SIMON
95 EVENO FABRICE
96 LIESER OLIVIER
97 ORLT ANDREAS
98 REINIG ROMAIN
99 MEYER NADINE
100 DONDLINGER BEA
101 MERTENS PATRICK
102 PAULY SERGE
103 HAENTGES MARC
104 KAYSER TOM
105 AVERBECK SABINE

SEN
SEN
MAS
YOA
SEF

MAS
SEF

SEN
MAF
SEN
JUF

SEN
MAS
SEN
MAS
SEF

SEF

MAS
MAF
SEF

MAF
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
SEN
MAS
SEN
SEF

SEF

SEN
MAS
MAS
SEN
SEF

42 .
43 TRITEAM GETFIT
13 TRILUX
3 TRISPEED MAMER
7 TRITEAM GETFIT TR
14 GETFIT
8 TURBO
44
1 TRILUX
45 .
1 CELTIC
46 .
15 MAIZIERES
47 TV SCHEIER
16 FC BARCELONA
9 CELTIC
10 .
17 NL
2 TEAM GETFIT TRIPO
11 NL
3 TEAM GETFIT
18 TRILUX
19 TRISPEED MAMER
20 GETFIT
21 .
22 .
48 .
23 TEAM GETFIT TRIPO
49 SPORTFRENN BETTEN
12 GETFIT
13 NL
50 .
24 NL
25 NL
51 NL
14 TEAM GETFHIT

1h17'26.00
1h17'31.00
1h17'48.00
1h17'55.00
1h18'23.00
1h18'44.00
1h18'49.00
1h18'52.00
1h19'13.00
1h19'50.00
1h20'26.00
1h20'48.00
1h21'02.00
1h21'05.00
1h21'13.00
1h21'21.00
1h21'41.00
1h21'48.00
1h21'52.00
1h22'02.00
1h22'43.00
1h22'46.00
1h23'29.00
1h23'45.00
1h24'07.00
1h24'13.00
1h25'55.00
1h27'03.00
1h28'34.00
1h29'09.00
1h30'22.00
1h31'15.00
1h35'03.00
1h35'05.00
1h35'06.00
1h35'45.00

18'11
18'16
18'33
18'40
19'08
19'29
19'34
19'37
19'58
20'35
21'11
21'33
21'47
21'50
21'58
22'06
22'26
22'33
22'37
22'47
23'28
2331
24'14
24'30
24'52
24'58
26'40
27'48
29'19
29'54
31'07
32'00
35'48
35'50
35'51
36'30

12'04.00
10'46.00
12'20.00
09'41.00
11'15.00
12'52.00
09'12.00
11'54.00
12'27.00
11'02.00
09'17.00
11'30.00
11'59.00
12'20.00
12'35.00
11'32.00
13'05.00
13'00.00
11'16.00
12'50.00
12'01.00
12'42.00
10'50.00
12'35.00
13'30.00
11'17.00
11'40.00
13'43.00
13'20.00
11'30.00
15'30.00
13'38.00
17'18.00
17'16.00
17'15.00
13'28.00

82 39'02.00
54 38'35.00
85 39'40.00
38 41'21.00
65 38'45.00
94 39'15.00
28 42'12.00
78 40'07.00
87 40'48.00
58 41'37.00
30 41'51.00
73 40'34.00
80 38'35.00
86 42'02.00
89 39'28.00
74 41'06.00
96 40'16.00
95 40'14.00
66 39'59.00
93 40'22.00
81 42'03.00
92 42'33.00
55 41'46.00
88 39'26.10
99 43'16.00
67 41'47.00
77 43'10.00
101 43'49.00
97 42'25.00
72 43'50.00
104 41'54.00
100 45'17.00
107 43'23.00
106 40'24.00
105 40'24.00
98 50'52.00

31.97
32.35
31.46
30.18
32.21
31.80
29.57
31.11
30.59
29.99
290.82
30.76
32.35
29.69
31.62
30.36
30.99
31.02
31.21
30.92
29.68
29.33
290.88
31.65
28.84
29.87
28.91
28.48
29.42
28.47
29.79
27.56
28.77
30.89
30.89
24.53

64 26'20.00
59 28'10.00
70 25'48.00
86 26'53.00
61 28'23.00
66 26'37.00
96 27'25.00
75 26'51.00
82 25'58.00
88 27'11.00
92 29'18.00
81 28'44.00
60 30'28.00
94 26'43.00
69 29'10.00
84 28'43.00
77 28'20.00
76 28'34.00
74 30'37.00
78 28'50.00
95 28'39.00
98 27'31.00
90 30'53.00
68 31'43.90
100 27'21.00
91 31'09.00
99 31'05.00
102 29'31.00
97 32'49.00
103 33'49.00
93 32'58.00
104 32'20.00
101 34'22.00
79 37'25.00
80 37'27.00
106 31'25.00

66
80
59
73
82
68
76
72
60
74
89
86
92
69
88
85
81
83
93
87
84
77
94
98
75
96
95
90
101
103
102
99
104
105
106
97



106 MATHAY CONNY
107 MILAIR NATHALIE

place nom prénom

1 HERMES ERIC
2 HEMMERLING FELIX
3 GORGES OLIVIER
4 BOREIKO MAURICE
5 GORGES NINA
6 ENGELDINGER CHAREL
7 HAVE OLIVIER
8 KLOPP SOWA SOPHIE
9 PAYET FREDERIC

10 MATHAY JULIE

11 MATHAY ANNE

SEN
MAF

cat
YOB
YOB
YOC
YOB
YFB
YOB
YOC
YFC
YOB
YFB
YFC

pl

52 NL

4 MAIZIERES NATATIO

youth B & C

club
1 TRISPEED MAMER
2 TRISPEED MAMER
1 CABIELES
3 TRILUX
1 CABIELES
4 TRISPEED MAMER
2 TRILUX
1 TRISPEED
5 NL
2 NL
2 NL

1h39'43.00 40'28
1h41'59.00 42'44

temps final ecart

19'02.00
19'23.00
22'02.00
22'39.00
22'58.00
23'17.00
23'35.00
23'38.00
25'34.00
36'06.00
36'15.00

0021
03'00
03'37
03'56
04'15
04'33
04'36
06'32
17'04
17'13

15'08.00 103 52'12.00
14'53.00 102 48'31.00

natation pl vélo

03'26.00 2 08'37.00
03'15.00 1 08'46.00
03'43.00 4 09'40.00
03'54.00 5 10'16.00
03'40.00 3 10'06.00
04'35.00 9 09'48.00
04'02.00 6 10'22.00
04'06.00 7 10'59.00
04'32.00 8 09'40.00
07'06.00 10 14'13.00
08'32.00 11 13'08.00

23.91 107 32'23.00 100
25.72 105 38'35.00 107

k:h  pl course pl

36.21 106'59.00 1
35,59 2072200 2
3228 40839.00 5
30.39 70829.00 3
30.89 6 09'12.00 8
3184 5085400 6
30.10 8091100 7
2841 90833.00 4
3228 3112200 9
2195 11 14'47.00 11
23.76 10 14'35.00 10
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